
  

Enrolment Form 報名表格 

 

Dangerous Goods Regulations for Personnel of Freight Forwarders Responsible for Processing or 
Accepting Goods Presented as General Cargo- role b & Personnel of Freight Forwarders Responsible for 
Handling Cargo in a Warehouse and Loading and Unloading Unit Load Devices - role d 

給負責收運一般貨物之貨運代理員工以及負責在倉庫搬運貨物及 
裝載和卸載集裝器之貨運代理員工的危險品規則培訓 

 
Company 公司:    

Contact person 聯絡人:   Position 職位:                                

Contact no. 聯絡電話:  Email 電郵:  

Address 公司地址:   

職務／工作 Tasks 
Role 員工角色* 

b d 

0. General awareness and safety training (including scope, applicability, limitations, recognition of undeclared DG and emergency 
response procedures, etc.) 
一般知識及安全培訓（包括範圍、適用性、限制、識別未申報危險品及緊急應變措施等） 

Y Y 

3. Processing/accepting cargo 收運貨物  

3.4 Process/accept cargo other than DG (check documentation and packages for indications of undeclared DG) 

收運非危險品貨物（檢查文件及包裝件是否存在未申報危險品的跡象） 
Y - 

4. Managing cargo pre-loading 裝載前管理貨物  

4.1 Plan loading DG cargo (determine segregation, separation, etc. requirements) 
策劃裝載危險品貨物（判斷貨物隔離、分隔等要求）  

- Y 

4.2 Prepare DG cargo load for aircraft (check packages for indications of undeclared DG, check for damage/leakage, apply ULD tags 
when applicable, etc.) 
預備裝載危險品貨物（檢查包裝件是否存在未申報危險品的跡象、檢查貨物是否存在損壞/滲漏、使用集裝器標籤等） 

- Y 

7. Collecting safety data (report DG accidents, incidents, undeclared/misdeclared DG & other occurrences) 
收集安全數據（報告危險品意外、事故、未申報／錯誤申報危險品及其他事故） 

Y Y 

Jan 

11 January (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0101A 

Jul 

2 July (Tue) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0712A 

11 January (Thu) 14:00 – 18:00 DGR-bd-0101P Eng. 2 July (Tue) 14:00 – 18:00 DGR-bd-0712P Eng. 

22 January (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0102A 18 July (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0713A 

Feb 
8 February (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0203A 

Aug 
5 August (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0814A 

26 February (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0204A 22 August (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0815A 

Mar 
7 March (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGA-bd-0305A 

Sep 
2 September (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0916A 

18 March (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGA-bd-0306A 30 September (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-0917A 

Apr 

11 April (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGA-bd-0407A 

Oct 

10 October (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-1018A 

6 April (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGA-bd-0407P Eng. 10 October (Thu) 14:00 – 18:00 DGR-bd-1018P Eng. 

22 April (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGA-bd-0408A 21 October (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-1019A 

May 
2 May (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGA-bd-0509A 

Nov 
7 November (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-1120A 

16 May (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGA-bd-0510A 18 November (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-1121A 

Jun 
6 June (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGA-bd-0611A 

Dec 
2 December (Mon) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-1222A 

   27 December (Thu) 9:00 - 13:00 DGR-bd-1223A 

No. Name and role 姓名 Role 角色 Contact no. / Email 電話／電郵 Date 日期 

1. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

2. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

3. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

4. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

5. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

6. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

7. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

8. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

9. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

10. Mr/Mrs/Ms     

Course fee: 

DGR for General Cargo Acceptance Personnel (role b) $500  

DGR for Warehouse Personnel (role d) $500  

DGR for General Cargo Acceptance & Warehouse Personnel (role b & d) $500  

MATF (self-funded participants only) 

 


